Catholic Parishes of
ARLINGTON

SAINT CAMILLUS SAINT AGNES

BAPTISM

Celebrated on the first and third Sunday of the month
at 2:00 PM. Contact Charlene in the Collaborative
Office to learn more.

RECONCILIATION

Celebrated on Saturdays from 3:00 PM to 3:45 PM,
4:15 PM to 5:00 PM at Saint Agnes and from 3:45
PM to 4:15 PM at Saint Camillus. First Fridays 4:15
PM to 5:00 PM at Saint Agnes. The Sacrament of
Reconciliation is also available by appointment.

MARRIAGE

Congratulations on your engagement! Contact a
priest to book your wedding and begin the
preparation process.

ANOINTING OF THE SICK

The Rite of Anointing tells us there is no need to wait
until a person is at the point of death to receive the
sacrament. Contact a priest to celebrate this
sacrament.

RITE OF CHRISTIAN INITIATION OF ADULTS
Adults wishing to become Catholics or complete the
Sacraments of Christian Initiation (Baptism,
Confirmation, Eucharist) should contact Fr. Michael
Sheehan.

HOME-BOUND

Please inform Fr. Robert of any family member who is
ill (hospitalized or at home) or if anyone is unable to
attend church services because of a disability, illness
or age.

THE SOCIETY OF SAINT VINCENT DE PAUL

We strive to serve individuals and families in
Arlington, providing those in need with short term
assistance and life improvement possibilities. Contact
the Society at extension 450.

OFFICE: 51 MEDFORD STREET
ARLINGTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02474
PHONE: 781.648.0220

FAX: 781.643.7883

EMAIL: info@cparl.org

WEB: www.cparl.org

PASTORAL STAFF

Rev. Marc J. Bishop
x402

Rev. Robert Sahayaraj, OCD

x403

Rev. Michael Sheehan
x404

Rev. Paul Kilroy

Rev. Charles Bourke

Deacon Peter Bujwid

Mrs. Nancy Allen
x405

Miss Linda Butt
781-646-7770

Ms. Charlene Camara
x401

Mr. Bill Healey
x408

Mr. James Judge
x409

Mr. Roger Mansen
x411

Mrs. Deborah McCabe
x410

Mrs. Kristyn McKenna

Mr. Scott Morin
x407

Mrs. Caitlin Oglesby
781-643-9031

Mrs. Barbara Rachwal
x431

Mr. Richard Spinale
x432

Mr. Edward Woods
781-648-2005

Pastor
frmarc@cparl.org

Parochial Vicar
frrobert@cparl.org

Parochial Vicar
frsheehan@cparl.org

Senior Priest in Residence - St. Camillus
Senior Priest in Residence - St. Agnes

Permanent Deacon

Administrative Assistant, Saint Agnes
parish@saintagnes.net

Principal, Arlington Catholic High School
Ibutt@achs.net

Administrative Assistant, Saint Camillus

stcamillus@verizon.net

Finance and Operations Manager
bhealey@cparl.org

Facilities Manager, Saint Agnes
jivdge@saintagnes.net

Director, Liturgy and Music, Saint Agnes
rmansen@cparl.org

RE Administrative Assistant, Saint Agnes
deb@saintagnes.net

Choir Director, Saint Camillus
ksnyer@aol.com

Evangelist, Youth and Young Adults
Interim Director of Religious Education
Saint Agnes

smorin@cparl.org

Principal, Saint Agnes School
coglesby@saintagnesschool.us

Director, Religious Education Grades 1-8
Saint Camillus
steamillusprep@gmail.com

Sacristan, Saint Camillus

Executive Director, Fidelity House
fidelityhousedir@hotmail.com

OFFICE HOURS:

THE COLLABORATIVE OFFICES
ARE CLOSED DUE TO THE
CORONAVIRUS OUTBREAK. YOU
MAY LEAVE DOCUMENTS IN OUR
MAILBOX OR SEND BY U.S. MAIL.




